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Footed cup - Part of Palatine Joseph's (Joseph Anton Habsburg)
drinking set
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 53.3265.1-6 

Date of production: ca. 1800

Place of
production:

Saint Petersburg

Inscription: jelzetlen

Materials: lead crystal

Techniques: faceted; grinded; mould-blown; raised star cutting

Dimensions: height: 11 cm
opening diameter: 10 cm
base diameter: 6,5 cm

Literature
szerző: Varga Vera: Üvegen innen és túl - Bor és Üveg. Magyar Szőlő- és Borkultúra Kht., Budapest, 2003. -
Nr.41.
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